

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 4818/2023

Manvendra Singh Rathore @ Monu

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lakshay Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. SK Bhati, PP Ms. Deepika Vyas

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

08/08/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary.

List on 02.09.2024.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

319-Jatin/-